
Vulnerable Adult Guardian ad Litem of SC (VAGAL SC) Regional Map 

Pee Dee 

Victoria Deas 

C: (803) 318-3792 

E: vdeas@aging.sc.gov 

Sumter, Lee, 

Clarendon 

Lower Midlands 

Gabriella Karas 

C: (803) 683-0522 

E: gkaras@aging.sc.gov 

Director 

O: (803) 734-9895 

Debbie Parker 

O: (803) 734-1959 

Vacant 

Jane Buell 

jbuell@aging.sc.gov 

Upstate B 

Rose Figueroa 

C: (803) 201-8530 

E: rfigueroa@aging.sc.gov 

Upper Midlands 

Brianna Carlos 

Resource Coordinator 

C: (803) 210-9455 

E: bcarlos@aging.sc.gov 

 Coordinators 

Upstate A 

Amy Partain 

C: (803) 201-8539 

E: apartain@aging.sc.gov 

Lexington 

Jane Buell 

Lowcountry 

Mary Buskey 

C: (803) 629-0277 

E: mbuskey@aging.sc.gov 

Regional Managers 

Victoria Deas Mary Buskey 

Upstate & Pee Dee Midlands & Lowcountry 
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